09000012911

(Requestor's Name)
٠.
(Address)
, , ,
ZA-1-1
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200142975332

02/06/09--01031--009 **130.00

O9 FEB -6 PH 1: 45
SECRETARY OF SHATE

FEB - 9 2009

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJ	ECT. Kingde	om First Apparel 8	k Outreach, I	LLC.
SUBJ	ECI:		ted Liability Compa	
The er	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	j ,
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	:
	Sharie Jol	nnson		
			(Name of Person)	
	The Beau	tique		
			(Firm/Company)	
	17840 NV	V 59th Avenue		
			(Address)	
	Starke, FI	orida 32091		
		(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Lato	ya Chandi	ler	ar 904 \	769-9525
		e of Person)	_ at ()	e & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	by Certificate of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Budget Execution Clifton Budget Execution Section 1997 (1997) Registration (1997) Registratio	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Kingdom Fi	rst Apparel & Outrea	ach, LLC.			
-	Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - A		the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Cor	npan	y is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
1767 Hermitage Blvd Tallahassee, Florida					
(The Limited Liability business entity with	Company cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv		er 09	aralle.
	Sharie Johnson	Nomo	AHA AHA	FEB	***************************************
	Name 17840 NW 59th Avenue		يمد آنتا	-6 PH	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				Energy in a l
	Florida stre	`	THE PARTY NAMED IN		CHINE
	Starke, FL 32091	l FL		ćn	
	Starke, FL 32091		ATE !	-: :	

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M "MGRM" =	anager Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Latoya Chandler	
		1767 Hermitage Blvd. #5107	
		Tallahassee, FL 32308	
MGRM		Sharie Johnson	
		17840 NW 59th Street	
		Starke, FL 32091	
 			
•	nent if necessary)	date of filing: (O	OPTIONAL)
effective date i		specific and cannot be more than five bus	
REOUIRET) SIGNATURE:	_	
REQUIRED	Signature of a member	Mandler of a member.	09 FEB -
REQUIRED	Signature of a member	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	
REQUIRED	Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	FEB -6

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)